StNr.
1617
0573
1639
1516
0800
1099
0576
0160
0930
0875
1050
0400
0575
0154
0572
0873
1098
1100
0164
0165
0161
1167
1316
1266
0403
0155
1616
1470
0401
0162
0577
1101

Name, Vorname
Adamus, Kurt
Amstadt, Jorg

Baumgartner, Hans-Joachim

Beck, Paul-Gerhard
Brenner, Carmen
Christmann, Bernd
Dehmer, Michael
Forster, Andreas

Frieser, Willibald Markus E.

Gesell, Horst

Giesen, Helga Uta Gisela
Glaser, Gerd

Hauk, Martin

Heid, Petra

Hein, Harry

Hertel, Thomas
Hollstein, Hubert
Horn, Martin-Reinhard
Hudolin, Helmut
Jestadt, Kerstin
Jestadt, Wolfgang
Koppe, Peter
Krumschmidt, Klaus Peter
Kogler, Kerstina
Laborenz, Udo

Littig, Jurgen

Litzel, Adolf

Mang, Ursula

Mick, Helmut

Miiller, Ginther
Miiller, Jorg
Neumann, Kurt

Verein

KKSV 1932 Ohlweiler

SV 1960 Reifenberg

SV Petersberg Bechtolsheim
SGes 1529 Speyer

SV 1858 Idar-Oberstein
SV Hennweiler

SV 1961 Windesheim
SV 1859 Ober-Ingelheim
SC Rammelsbach
Studernheim

SV 1858 Idar-Oberstein
SGes 1529 Speyer

SV 1901 Stambach

SV 1901 Stambach
SGem Kaiserslautern

SV Bellheim
PSV-Schiitzenverein Kaiserslautern
Trifelsschiitzen Queichhambach
SV 1859 Ober-Ingelheim
SV 1859 Ober-Ingelheim
SV 1859 Ober-Ingelheim
SV Diana Jockgrim

SV Gabsheim 1974

SGes 1529 Speyer

SV 1901 Stambach

SV 1901 Stambach
SSGes Rheingdnheim
SGes 1529 Speyer

SGes 1529 Speyer

SV 1859 Ober-Ingelheim
KKSV 1932 Ohlweiler

SV Sickingen Obernheim

Kennz.

1.11.80
1.11.70
1.11.80
1.11.78
1.11.71
1.11.74
1.11.70
1.11.72
1.11.72
1.11.72
1.11.73
1.11.78
1.11.70
1.11.71
1.11.70
1.11.72
1.11.74
1.11.74
1.11.72
1.11.71
1.11.70
1.11.74
1.11.76
1.11.75
1.11.74
1.11.70
1.11.80
1.11.77
1.11.80
1.11.70
1.11.70
1.11.74

Wettkampf

Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage

Klasse Startam

Senioren VI 25.10.2025
Senioren | 26.10.2025
Senioren VI 25.10.2025
Senioren V 25.10.2025
Seniorinnen| 26.10.2025
Senioren Il 25.10.2025
Senioren | 26.10.2025
Senioren I 26.10.2025
Senioren I 26.10.2025
Senioren Il 26.10.2025
Seniorinnen Il 26.10.2025
Senioren V 25.10.2025
Senioren | 26.10.2025
Seniorinnen | 26.10.2025
Senioren | 26.10.2025
Senioren Il 26.10.2025
Senioren I 25.10.2025
Senioren ll| 25.10.2025
Senioren I 26.10.2025
Seniorinnen| 26.10.2025
Senioren | 26.10.2025
Senioren ll| 25.10.2025
Senioren IV 25.10.2025
Seniorinnen Il 25.10.2025
Senioren ll| 25.10.2025
Senioren | 26.10.2025
Senioren VI 25.10.2025
Seniorinnen IV 25.10.2025
Senioren VI 25.10.2025
Senioren | 26.10.2025
Senioren | 26.10.2025
Senioren ll| 25.10.2025

Start um
08:00
12:40
08:00
09:10
11:30
12:40
12:40
16:10
09:10
09:10
08:00
13:50
12:40
16:10
12:40
09:10
12:40
13:50
16:10
16:10
16:10
16:10
10:20
11:30
16:10
16:10
08:00
10:20
13:50
16:10
12:40
12:40

Standnr.
56
2
29
27
6
79
5
56
43
42
18
14
3
37
58
103
104
101
66
97
39
15
90
82
84

42
22
15
85
12
94

M/E



1596
0151
0717
0402
0718
0643
0156
0404
0574
0157
0405
0799
0152
0158
1168
0153
0159
1169
0163
1665
0874

Olbrich, Christine
Petry, Frank
Prange, Christine A.
Rasch, Hans-Jirgen
Reinhardt, Anette
Rohr, Peter
Rottmann, Bernd
Schieler, Harald
Schwarz, Christof
Schweda, Wolfgang
Schoéning, Peter
Simon, Sabine
Sperlich, Michael
Staubitz, llona
Trost, Willi
Uschold, Andreas
Wagenfihrer, Andrea
Wagenfihrer, Andreas
Welsch, Susanne
Wirth, Trudel
Wurzbacher, Volker

SV Erbes-Blidesheim
SV Diana Jockgrim

SV Appenhofen

SGes 1529 Speyer

SV 1961 Windesheim
SV 1926 Mechtersheim
SV 1901 Stambach

SV 1901 Stambach

SV 1960 Reifenberg

SV Erbes-Blidesheim
SV 1901 Stambach
SGes Neustadt

SV Diana Jockgrim

SV Erbes-Blidesheim
SV 1859 Ober-Ingelheim
SV Diana Jockgrim

SV Erbes-Blidesheim
SV Erbes-Blidesheim
SV 1859 Ober-Ingelheim
SV 1972 Furfeld

SV Venningen

1.11.79
1.11.70
1.11.71
1.11.78
1.11.71
1.11.70
1.11.72
1.11.76
1.11.70
1.11.72
1.11.74
1.11.71
1.11.70
1.11.71
1.11.74
1.11.72
1.11.73
1.11.74
1.11.71
1.11.81
1.11.72

Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage

SeniorinnenV 25.10.2025

Senioren |

Seniorinnen |

Senioren V

Seniorinnen |

Senioren |
Senioren Il
Senioren IV
Senioren |
Senioren I
Senioren Il

Seniorinnen |

Senioren |

Seniorinnen |

Senioren Il
Senioren Il

Seniorinnen Il

Senioren Il

Seniorinnen |

26.10.2025
26.10.2025
25.10.2025
26.10.2025
26.10.2025
26.10.2025
25.10.2025
26.10.2025
26.10.2025
25.10.2025
26.10.2025
26.10.2025
26.10.2025
25.10.2025
26.10.2025
26.10.2025
25.10.2025
26.10.2025

Seniorinnen VI 25.10.2025

Senioren Il

26.10.2025

09:10
16:10
11:30
13:50
10:20
12:40
16:10
16:10
12:40
15:00
16:10
10:20
16:10
15:00
16:10
16:10
15:00
13:50
16:10
08:00
10:20

74
90
55
62
58
55
24
51

14
106
82

56
22
94
35
81
43
76
17

mmImIMIIMIIIMIIMmImMmIm



	Gesamtliste_separat_PF_20250905

