

StNr.	Name, Vorname	Verein	Kennz.	Wettkampf	Klasse	Start am	Start um	Standnr.	M/E
1617	Adamus, Kurt	KKSV 1932 Ohlweiler	1.11.80	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren VI	25.10.2025	08:00	56	E
0573	Amstadt, Jörg	SV 1960 Reifenberg	1.11.70	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren I	26.10.2025	12:40	2	E
1639	Baumgärtner, Hans-Joachim	SV Petersberg Bechtolsheim	1.11.80	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren VI	25.10.2025	08:00	29	E
1516	Beck, Paul-Gerhard	SGes 1529 Speyer	1.11.78	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren V	25.10.2025	09:10	27	E
0800	Brenner, Carmen	SV 1858 Idar-Oberstein	1.11.71	Luftgewehr Auflage	Seniorinnen I	26.10.2025	11:30	6	E
1099	Christmann, Bernd	SV Hennweiler	1.11.74	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren III	25.10.2025	12:40	79	E
0576	Dehmer, Michael	SV 1961 Windesheim	1.11.70	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren I	26.10.2025	12:40	5	E
0160	Forster, Andreas	SV 1859 Ober-Ingelheim	1.11.72	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren II	26.10.2025	16:10	56	M
0930	Frieser, Willibald Markus E.	SC Rammelsbach	1.11.72	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren II	26.10.2025	09:10	43	E
0875	Gesell, Horst	Studernheim	1.11.72	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren II	26.10.2025	09:10	42	E
1050	Giesen, Helga Uta Gisela	SV 1858 Idar-Oberstein	1.11.73	Luftgewehr Auflage	Seniorinnen II	26.10.2025	08:00	18	E
0400	Glaser, Gerd	SGes 1529 Speyer	1.11.78	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren V	25.10.2025	13:50	14	M
0575	Hauk, Martin	SV 1901 Stambach	1.11.70	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren I	26.10.2025	12:40	3	E
0154	Heid, Petra	SV 1901 Stambach	1.11.71	Luftgewehr Auflage	Seniorinnen I	26.10.2025	16:10	37	M
0572	Hein, Harry	SGem Kaiserslautern	1.11.70	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren I	26.10.2025	12:40	58	E
0873	Hertel, Thomas	SV Bellheim	1.11.72	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren II	26.10.2025	09:10	103	E
1098	Hollstein, Hubert	PSV-Schützenverein Kaiserslautern	1.11.74	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren III	25.10.2025	12:40	104	E
1100	Horn, Martin-Reinhard	Trifelsschützen Queichhambach	1.11.74	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren III	25.10.2025	13:50	101	E
0164	Hudolin, Helmut	SV 1859 Ober-Ingelheim	1.11.72	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren II	26.10.2025	16:10	66	M
0165	Jestadt, Kerstin	SV 1859 Ober-Ingelheim	1.11.71	Luftgewehr Auflage	Seniorinnen I	26.10.2025	16:10	97	M
0161	Jestadt, Wolfgang	SV 1859 Ober-Ingelheim	1.11.70	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren I	26.10.2025	16:10	39	M
1167	Koppe, Peter	SV Diana Jockgrim	1.11.74	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren III	25.10.2025	16:10	15	E
1316	Krumschmidt, Klaus Peter	SV Gabsheim 1974	1.11.76	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren IV	25.10.2025	10:20	90	E
1266	Kögler, Kerstina	SGes 1529 Speyer	1.11.75	Luftgewehr Auflage	Seniorinnen III	25.10.2025	11:30	82	E
0403	Laborenz, Udo	SV 1901 Stambach	1.11.74	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren III	25.10.2025	16:10	84	M
0155	Littig, Jürgen	SV 1901 Stambach	1.11.70	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren I	26.10.2025	16:10	6	M
1616	Lützel, Adolf	SSGes Rheingönheim	1.11.80	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren VI	25.10.2025	08:00	42	E
1470	Mang, Ursula	SGes 1529 Speyer	1.11.77	Luftgewehr Auflage	Seniorinnen IV	25.10.2025	10:20	22	E
0401	Mück, Helmut	SGes 1529 Speyer	1.11.80	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren VI	25.10.2025	13:50	15	M
0162	Müller, Günther	SV 1859 Ober-Ingelheim	1.11.70	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren I	26.10.2025	16:10	85	M
0577	Müller, Jörg	KKSV 1932 Ohlweiler	1.11.70	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren I	26.10.2025	12:40	12	E
1101	Neumann, Kurt	SV Sickingen Obernheim	1.11.74	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren III	25.10.2025	12:40	94	E

1596	Olbrich, Christine	SV Erbes-Büdesheim	1.11.79	Luftgewehr Auflage	Seniorinnen V	25.10.2025	09:10	74	E
0151	Petry, Frank	SV Diana Jockgrim	1.11.70	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren I	26.10.2025	16:10	90	M
0717	Prange, Christine A.	SV Appenhofen	1.11.71	Luftgewehr Auflage	Seniorinnen I	26.10.2025	11:30	55	E
0402	Rasch, Hans-Jürgen	SGes 1529 Speyer	1.11.78	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren V	25.10.2025	13:50	62	M
0718	Reinhardt, Anette	SV 1961 Windesheim	1.11.71	Luftgewehr Auflage	Seniorinnen I	26.10.2025	10:20	58	E
0643	Rohr, Peter	SV 1926 Mechtersheim	1.11.70	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren I	26.10.2025	12:40	55	E
0156	Rottmann, Bernd	SV 1901 Stambach	1.11.72	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren II	26.10.2025	16:10	24	M
0404	Schieler, Harald	SV 1901 Stambach	1.11.76	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren IV	25.10.2025	16:10	51	M
0574	Schwarz, Christof	SV 1960 Reifenberg	1.11.70	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren I	26.10.2025	12:40	4	E
0157	Schweda, Wolfgang	SV Erbes-Büdesheim	1.11.72	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren II	26.10.2025	15:00	14	M
0405	Schöning, Peter	SV 1901 Stambach	1.11.74	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren III	25.10.2025	16:10	106	M
0799	Simon, Sabine	SGes Neustadt	1.11.71	Luftgewehr Auflage	Seniorinnen I	26.10.2025	10:20	82	E
0152	Sperlich, Michael	SV Diana Jockgrim	1.11.70	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren I	26.10.2025	16:10	8	M
0158	Staubitz, Ilona	SV Erbes-Büdesheim	1.11.71	Luftgewehr Auflage	Seniorinnen I	26.10.2025	15:00	56	M
1168	Trost, Willi	SV 1859 Ober-Ingelheim	1.11.74	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren III	25.10.2025	16:10	22	E
0153	Uschold, Andreas	SV Diana Jockgrim	1.11.72	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren II	26.10.2025	16:10	94	M
0159	Wagenführer, Andrea	SV Erbes-Büdesheim	1.11.73	Luftgewehr Auflage	Seniorinnen II	26.10.2025	15:00	35	M
1169	Wagenführer, Andreas	SV Erbes-Büdesheim	1.11.74	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren III	25.10.2025	13:50	81	E
0163	Welsch, Susanne	SV 1859 Ober-Ingelheim	1.11.71	Luftgewehr Auflage	Seniorinnen I	26.10.2025	16:10	43	M
1665	Wirth, Trudel	SV 1972 Fürfeld	1.11.81	Luftgewehr Auflage	Seniorinnen VI	25.10.2025	08:00	76	E
0874	Wurzbacher, Volker	SV Venningen	1.11.72	Luftgewehr Auflage	Senioren II	26.10.2025	10:20	17	E